
47.93% 104

52.07% 113

19.09% 42

19.09% 42

21.82% 48

19.09% 42

20.91% 46

Q1 I am a:
Answered: 217 Skipped: 4

Total 217

Q2 What grade are you in?
Answered: 220 Skipped: 1

Total 220

Q3 This how I feel about my school:
Answered: 221 Skipped: 0

72.40%
160

25.79%
57

1.81%
4

 
221

 
1.29

Q4 Most of the time, this is the way I feel
when I am coming to school in the morning:

Answered: 220 Skipped: 1

54.09%
119

41.36%
91

4.55%
10

 
220

 
1.50

Q5 This is how much I like the children in
this school:

Answered: 219 Skipped: 2

60.27%
132

37.90%
83

1.83%
4

 
219

 
1.42

Answer Choices Responses

girl

boy

Answer Choices Responses

K or PreK

1

2

3

4

 I like it It's okay I don't like it Total Average Rating

(no label)

 Happy OK Unhappy Total Average Rating

(no label)

 I like them a lot OK I don't like them at all Total Average Rating

(no label)
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Q6 In this school, I feel:
Answered: 220 Skipped: 1

78.24%
169

19.91%
43

1.85%
4

 
216

 
1.24

4.76%
9

48.15%
91

47.09%
89

 
189

 
2.42

Q7 The children in this school:
Answered: 216 Skipped: 5

47.22%
102

44.44%
96

8.33%
18

 
216

 
1.61

Q8 The children in this school:
Answered: 215 Skipped: 6

52.09%
112

43.72%
94

4.19%
9

 
215

 
1.52

Q9 The adults in this school care about me:
Answered: 215 Skipped: 6

78.14%
168

17.21%
37

4.65%
10

 
215

 
1.27

Q10 How often does this happen to you
during the day?
Answered: 215 Skipped: 6

37.26%
79

57.08%
121

5.66%
12

 
212

 
1.68

6.74%
13

53.89%
104

39.38%
76

 
193

 
2.33

Q11 How often do you?
Answered: 216 Skipped: 5

 Most of the time Sometimes Never Total Average Rating

a. Happy

b. Sad

 A lot OK Not very much Total Average Rating

Like me

 A lot OK Not very much Total Average Rating

Like each other

 A lot OK Not very much Total Average Rating

(no label)

 A lot Sometimes Never Total Average Rating

a. Another child says something nice to me

b. Another child says something mean to me

 A lot Sometimes Never Total Average Rating
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63.43%
137

34.26%
74

2.31%
5

 
216

 
1.39

Q12 How often do you?
Answered: 215 Skipped: 6

79.53%
171

14.88%
32

5.58%
12

 
215

 
1.26

Q13 This is how I feel in each of these
places:

Answered: 217 Skipped: 4

79.26%
172

18.43%
40

2.30%
5

 
217

 
1.23

55.81%
120

37.67%
81

6.51%
14

 
215

 
1.51

69.16%
148

26.64%
57

4.21%
9

 
214

 
1.35

54.76%
115

34.29%
72

10.95%
23

 
210

 
1.56

70.70%
152

25.12%
54

4.19%
9

 
215

 
1.33

Say something nice to someone

 Never Sometimes A lot Total Average Rating

Say something mean to someone

 Very safe OK Not safe Total Average Rating

a. In classrooms

b. On the playground

c.  In the hallways

d. On the bus

e. In the cafeteria
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13.16% 5

21.05% 8

23.68% 9

26.32% 10

28.95% 11

15.79% 6

0.00% 0

2.70% 1

0.00% 0

5.41% 2

0.00% 0

81.08% 30

0.00% 0

2.70% 1

10.81% 4

0.00% 0

65.79% 25

Q1 Please select your child's grade level at
our school (can select multiple if more than

one child in our school):
Answered: 38 Skipped: 1

Total Respondents: 38  

Q2 Please select your ethnicity:
Answered: 37 Skipped: 2

Total Respondents: 37  

Q3 My child's identified gender is (can
select multiple if more than one child in our

school):
Answered: 38 Skipped: 1

Answer Choices Responses

PreK

K

1

2

3

4

Answer Choices Responses

American Indian/Alaskan

Asian/Pacific Islander

African American or Black

Hispanic

non-Hispanic

White

Bi-Racial

Multi-Racial

Prefer Not to Answer

Do Not Know

Answer Choices Responses

Male
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55.26% 21

46.15% 18

51.28% 20

2.56% 1

0.00% 0

20.51% 8

74.36% 29

5.13% 2

0.00% 0

53.85% 21

43.59% 17

2.56% 1

0.00% 0

Total Respondents: 38  

Q4 My child likes to come to school each
day.

Answered: 39 Skipped: 0

Total 39

Q5 I feel the students in this school are
friendly.

Answered: 39 Skipped: 0

Total 39

Q6 I feel that this school is physically safe.
Answered: 39 Skipped: 0

Total 39

Q7 I feel comfortable sharing my thoughts
and ideas at this school.

Answered: 39 Skipped: 0

Female

Answer Choices Responses

All of the time

Most of the time

Some of the time

None of the time

Answer Choices Responses

All of the time

Most of the time

Some of the time

None of the time

Answer Choices Responses

All of the time

Most of the time

Some of the time

None of the time
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71.79% 28

25.64% 10

0.00% 0

2.56% 1

28.95% 11

68.42% 26

2.63% 1

0.00% 0

82.05% 32

15.38% 6

2.56% 1

0.00% 0

2.63% 1

5.26% 2

0.00% 0

Total 39

Q8 I feel my child's peers treat him/her
fairly.

Answered: 38 Skipped: 1

Total 38

Q9 I feel the adults in my child's school
treat me fairly.
Answered: 39 Skipped: 0

Total 39

Q10 My child has been treated unfairly at
school because of his/her:(check all that

apply)
Answered: 38 Skipped: 1

Answer Choices Responses

All of the time

Most of the time

Some of the time

None of the time

Answer Choices Responses

All of the time

Most of the time

Some of the time

None of the time

Answer Choices Responses

All of the time

Most of the time

Some of the time

None of the time

Answer Choices Responses

Race

Gender

Sexual orientation
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0.00% 0

2.63% 1

0.00% 0

2.63% 1

2.63% 1

7.89% 3

7.89% 3

76.32% 29

0.00% 0

2.63% 1

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

2.63% 1

7.89% 3

0.00% 0

2.63% 1

7.89% 3

13.16% 5

73.68% 28

79.49% 31

Total Respondents: 38  

Q11 I have seen or heard others being
treated unfairly as school because of their:

(check all that apply)
Answered: 38 Skipped: 1

Total Respondents: 38  

Q12 I feel there are trusted adults in the
school who my child can go to/talk to for

help.
Answered: 39 Skipped: 0

Religion

Academic achievement

Academic level

Ethnicity

Disability

Physical appearance

Other

Has not happened

Answer Choices Responses

Race

Gender

Sexual orientation

Religion

Academic achievement

Academic level

Ethnicity

Disability

Physical appearance

Other

Has not happened

Answer Choices Responses

All of the time
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20.51% 8

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

33.33% 13

56.41% 22

10.26% 4

0.00% 0

13.16% 5

15.79% 6

34.21% 13

36.84% 14

100.00% 39

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

Total 39

Q13 My child's trip to and from school is a
positive/safe experience.

Answered: 39 Skipped: 0

Total 39

Q14 My child is involved in extra-curricular
activities such as athletics, clubs, activities,

school committees, etc.
Answered: 38 Skipped: 1

Total 38

Q15 My child has been the target of hurtful
communications through social media.

Answered: 39 Skipped: 0

Total 39

Most of the time

Some of the time

None of the time

Answer Choices Responses

All of the time

Most of the time

Some of the time

None of the time

Answer Choices Responses

All of the time

Most of the time

Some of the time

None of the time

Answer Choices Responses

Never

Once

2-5 times

6 or more times
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100.00% 39

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

76.32% 29

23.68% 9

Q16 My child has participated in hurtful
communications through social media.

Answered: 39 Skipped: 0

Total 39

Q17 Do you feel that there is an area of the
school that is not safe?

Answered: 38 Skipped: 1

Total 38

# If yes, where? Date

1 the playground could be improved to be better suited for young children 9/29/2014 1:47 PM

2 Outside Playground 9/25/2014 11:39 AM

3 A very few students have behavior problems and the rest of the students are affected by that. Last year a child
mistreated several students in his class, hurting them physically and destroying property. Talking to the parents
did not work. The teacher tried hard but that child made other students feel miserable and did not respect the fact
that the rest of the students have the right to learn. I felt that the school became unsafe for a while just because
ONE child was misbehaving. I thought that the protocol would be to send him home for a few days when nothing
else seems to work. The whole class had to put up with that misbehavior for a full year.

9/23/2014 10:12 AM

4 parking leaking ceiling tiles 9/12/2014 8:31 PM

5 Playground could be possible vulnerable sight if children are not being watched and buses as there is only one
adult parent that is driving .

9/11/2014 12:52 AM

6 My ch 9/10/2014 5:27 PM

7 SCHOOLBUS 9/9/2014 9:08 PM

8 The back of the playground at Vinton during mileage club isn't always supervised closely enough 9/9/2014 2:21 PM

9 At the playground and also going to enrichment class that is not attached to the main building . 9/9/2014 12:12 PM

10 The wooded areas behind the school 9/8/2014 9:41 PM

11 Recently my daughter reported that one child knocked another child down (who hit her head) during the after
school program. Overall, I think this program is great. However, it seems like there may be a bully in the mix.

9/8/2014 4:39 PM

Q18  (in
person, phone calls, e-mails, etc.) with your

Answer Choices Responses

Never

Once

2-5 times

6 or more times

Answer Choices Responses

no

yes
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